

(08/11/13) wef
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Report:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA ☒ Seen ☐ Not Seen

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

12

days

Res.:

Yes or No

Lum Sum:

20

%

3 Val.:

Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

47A 12/20

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

302 31-1-2024 4/5 fable. next 1/8/19

signature

19/6/19 4/5 \$11,800 confirmed with Alan.

Veh No:

SP 5226E

Yr Regn:

3.09

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Hundai Avento cc 1591

Colour:

Grey

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

Boffing Range confirmed.

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

KMHDU41BR94718674

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

195/65-R15

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Falken

Front:

Rear:

R/Bal.

6

mm

R/Bal.

6

mm

L/Bal.

6

mm

L/Bal.

6

mm

D.O.A.

3.15/19

D.O.I.

3/6/19

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear & A.

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

) \$ + RS \$

☐

: Interview (\$

) Photos

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

) Others

☐

: Weekend (\$

)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

TOTAL

Kim Chwee Auto Ptd Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50, Autobay, Singapore 417883

H/P: 9487 7074 Tel:6741 7244, 6746 5405 Fax:6745 8520, 6746 5786

Email: general@fastechauto.com.sg

not Authorized
N/A
3/6/19
L/S 11800
127

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT S\$
1PCS	BOOTLID	DP/Buf \$907.60 ✓
1PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	neu \$25.80 ✓
1PCS	BOOTLID 'AVANTE' EMBLEM	neu \$30.80 ✓
1PCS	BOOTLID 'S' EMBLEM	neu \$28.20 ✓
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	11 \$183.60 X
1PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPS	1m \$165.30 ✓
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @ \$110.10	11 \$220.20 X
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @ \$189.60	11 \$379.20 X
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	11 \$185.30 X
1SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	11 \$50.00 X
1PCS	REAR BUMPER	D/S \$486.90 ✓
1PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CR \$354.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS @\$135	0/Buf \$270.00 1PC
5PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @ \$21	11 \$105.00 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.50	11 \$91.00 X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu \$50.00 ✓
1PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn \$145.30 ✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$266.50	CR \$533.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS HOUSING PANEL @ \$185.10	R \$370.20 X
1PCS	REAR END PANEL	Body ID \$637.90 ✓
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twi \$188.60 ✓
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R \$928.10 X
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	neu \$280.60 X
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST	R \$693.80 X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00	11 \$90.00 X
1PCS	BONNET	Buf \$1,102.00 ✓
1PCS	BONNET LOCK	Twi \$83.60 ✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$89.50	Buf \$179.00 ✓
1PCS	BONNET INNER RUBBER	neu \$42.00 ✓
1PCS	BONNET INSULATOR	Torn \$266.30 ✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	neu \$50.00 ✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$581.60	S/O \$1,163.20 ✓
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE	S/O \$385.00 ✓
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO 'RS'	neu \$22.80 ✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER	D/S \$480.60 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS @\$45.00	11 \$90.22 X
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn \$145.80 ✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Torn \$105.20 ✓

202

1PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	20	\$431.50	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$36.50	11	\$73.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$405.30	Sent/Sec	\$810.60	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDER 'VTI' EMBLEM @\$42.00	del	\$84.00	✓
1PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Sno	\$958.00	✓
1PCS	HORN UNIT	Bel	\$90.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE COVERS @\$45.50	To-n	\$91.00	✓
1PCS	AIRCON CONDENSER	D-J	\$950.00	✓
1PCS	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE	Best	\$295.00	✓
1PCS	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	Inf	\$305.00	✓
1PCS	RADIATOR	D-J	\$885.00	✓
1PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	B/W	\$685.00	✓
1PCS	Battery tray	C/A	\$162.50	✓
1SET	FRONT PANEL INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	11	\$50.00	X
1PC	Alternator assy	C/A	\$620.40	✓
1PCS	AIR DUCT	C/A	\$115.30	✓
	Air cleaner box	389.20 Sno		✓
	throttle body	485.20 C/A		✓
	inlet manifold	688.30 SRA		✓
	S.NETT washer tank	215.00 DE		✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shastek	\$280.00	200
1PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	NZ	\$850.00	X
1PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	del	\$50.00	✓
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11	\$200.00	X
1PCS	FRONT LICENSE PLATE	Sno	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	del	\$50.00	30
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	RF	\$980.00	X
1SET	FRONT HEADLAMP GARNISH	11	\$120.00	X
1PCS	BATTERY	Sno	\$300.00	80 S.W

\$18,149.20

TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11	\$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	11	\$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$100.00 60
TO REFILL AIRCON GAS		\$150.00 100
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11	\$380.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS		\$2,800.00 1600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$2,800.00 1800

TOTAL:

\$27,769.20

15974.90

202

12779.92

4120

16899.87 302

- notify
- To resurvey damaged parts during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - Any modification(s) is allowed
 - All damaged parts must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: